See Order for proposed schedule and charges. S	see Involce for actual schedule and charges.
1. TIMOTHY GHANNON BURTON	
	, North Jugast Station kind as follows:
IDENTIFY CANDIDATE TYPE	RAL CANDIDATE
STATE	OR LOCAL CANDIDATE
	***
ALL QUESTIONS/BLOCK	S MUST BE COMPLETED
Candidate name: Col Timothy Ghannon	Burton
Authorized committee;	
RUNTOM FOR USSEMA	ITE
Agency requesting time (and contact information):	
N/A	$\frac{1}{2} \left( \frac{1}{2} - \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} + \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \right)$
Candidate's political party: REVUBLICAN	
Office sought (no acronyms or abbreviations): $U S S E$	MATE (MISSISSIPPIT)
Date of election: 12 MARCH 2024	General Primary
Freasurer of candidate's authorized committee:	•
STACY STEP	
The undersigned represents that:	
1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been fur	nished by (check one box below):
mile candidate listed above who is a legally qualified car	
the authorized committee of the legally qualified candi	date listed above; THIS DIVE
2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for b	
3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, inc and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidate)	
THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISC IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.	RIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY
Candidate/Committee/Agency	Station Representative
signature: Till Ish	Signature: ButhBallard.
Name: TIMOTHY CHANNON BUNTON	Name: Beth Ballard
Date of Request to Purchase Ad Time: 12 NEC2024	Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time: $\lambda$ - $9$ - $\lambda$ $+$

Federal Candidate Certification: The undersigned hereby certifies that the to an opposing candidate or, if it does, (2) for a duration of at least four seconds and the candidate approved the broadcast and broadcast or if radio programming, contain the office being sought and that the candidate approved the street of the office being sought and that the candidate approved the office being sought and that the candidate of the candidate of the street of the candidate of the candid	contains a clearly identifiable photograph a simultaneously displayed printed statem d that the candidate and/or the candidate ns a personal audio statement by the cand	or similar image of the candidate nent identifying the candidate, that a suthorized committee paid for the
Candidate/Authorized Committee/A	gency	
Signature: JM & Hurks		
Name: TIMSTHY GHAN.	NOH AURTON	Mary arrang the Armston had been suited as the supplier product production and convenience of production as the
Date: 12 DE ( 2)24	and the second s	
	BE COMPLETED BY STATION OF	пХ
Ad submitted to Station? Yes	No Date ad received:	2-9-24
Note: Must have separate PB-19 Forn	ns for each version of the ad (i.e., for e	very ad with differing copy).  The 11 COV de TOTE
Federal candidate certification signed (ab		NA YouTruth"
Rejected – provide reason:	not yet received to determine sponsor ID comptly upload updated final form when co , insufficient sponsor ID tag):	
Contract #:	Station Call Letters L. Detwork	Date Received/Requested:
enistensystääntyhtäytettaja ja maanaan kassa oli ja kassa	Station Location: 75 Oction	2-9-24
Est. #:	MOVIED IN ME	Run Start and End Dates; 2-12-12-11-24
Upload order, this form and invoice (or tree use this space to document schedule of the purchased or attach separately. If stations of a contact person who can provide that the OPIF.	ime purchased, when spots actually aired, will not upload the actual times spots aired	the rates charged and the classes of time I until an invoice is generated, the name
	,	

See Order for proposed schedule and charges, S	See Invoice for actual schedule and charges.
1. TIMOTHY GHANNON BURTON	, hereby request station time as follows:
IDENTIFY CANDIDATE TYPE	RAL CANDIDATE
STATE	OR LOCAL CANDIDATE
ALL QUESTIONS/BLOCK	
Candidate name: Col Timothy Ghannon	Aurton
Authorized committee:	
RUNTOM FOR USSEMA	ITE
Agency requesting time (and contact information):	
N/A	$\epsilon = \epsilon^{*}$
Candidate's political party: REVUBLICAN	
Office sought (no acronyms or abbreviations): $U \subseteq \mathcal{S}$	EMATE (MISSISSIPPES)
Date of election: 12 MAR2 (11 20 24	General Primary
Treasurer of candidate's authorized committee:	•
STACY STEP	
The undersigned represents that:	
(1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been fur	nished by (check one box below):
me candidate listed above who is a legally qualified car	ndidate, or
the authorized committee of the legally qualified candi	date listed above; THIS DIVE
(2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for b	y such person or entity; and
(3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, included and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).	luding applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion tes).
THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISC IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.	RIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY
Candidate/Committee/Agency	Station Representative
Signature: Till IL	Signature: ButhBallard.
Name: TIMOTHY GHANNON RUNTON	Name: Beth Ballard
Date of Request to Purchase Ad Time: 12 NEC2024	Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time: $3$ - $9$ - $34$

for a duration of at least four seconds an the candidate approved the broadcast a	e broadcast matter to be alred pursuant to 2) contains a clearly identifiable photograph Id a simultaneously displayed printed stater and that the candidate and/or the candidate ains a personal audio statement by the candidate aiddate has approved the broadcast,	n or similar image of the candidate ment identifying the candidate, that
Candidate/Authorized Committee/	'Agency	
Signature: IN & Hurt	>	
Name: TIMSTHY GHAM	VINDA AVRTON	
Date: 12 DE ( 2)24	And the second s	if datamentelle mengling getrestligt, die gemeinische gebreitelle kannen in seine beschiebt der den der verschiebt der seiner beschiebt der
#GLEANER FRANK TYPING TO A SECURE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	O BE COMPLETED BY STATION O	NLY
Ad submitted to Station?	es No Date ad received:	2-9-24
Note: Must have separate PB-19 Fo	rms for each version of the ad (i.e., for	every ad with differing copy).
Federal candidate certification signed (a		N/A N/A
Rejected – provide reason:	or on type received to determine sponsor ID promptly upload updated final form when continued in the continu	
Date and nature of follow-ups, if any le.	g., insulicient sponsor to tag):	
Contract #:	Station Call Letters Vertical	Date Received/Requested:
Est #:	Station Location: 05 1000000	Run Start and End Dates:
use this space to document schedule of purchased or attach separately. If station of a contact person who can provide the	traffic system print-out) or other document f time purchased, when spots actually aired n will not upload the actual times spots aire at information immediately should be place	, the rates charged and the classes of time d until an invoice is generated, the name
the OPIF.		

See Order for proposed schedule and charges,	See Invoice for actual schedule and charges.
1, TIMOTHY GHANNON BURTON	
	,
IDENTIFY CANDIDATE TYPE	RAL CANDIDATE
STATE	OR LOCAL CANDIDATE
ALL QUESTIONS/BLOCK	
Candidate name: Col Timothy Ghannon	Burton
Authorized committee:	
RUNTON FOR USSEMA	ITE
Agency requesting time (and contact information):	
N/A	
Candidate's political party: REVUBLICHU	
Office sought (no acronyms or abbreviations): $U \subseteq \mathcal{S}$	PMATE (MISSISSIPPES)
Date of election: 12 MARZ CH 20 24	General Primary
Treasurer of candidate's authorized committee:	·
STACY STEP	
The undersigned represents that:	
(1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been fur	nished by (check one box below):
The candidate listed above who is a legally qualified car	·
the authorized committee of the legally qualified candle	
(2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for b	
(3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, included and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).	
THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISC IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.	RIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY
Candidate/Committee/Agency	Station Representative
Signature: Tills but	Signature: BULBAILAICI.
Name: TIMOTHY CHANNON RUNTON	Name: Beth Ballard
Date of Request to Purchase Ad Time: 12 NEC 2024	Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time: 2-9-24

for a duration of at least four seconds and the candidate approved the broadcast an	broadcast matter to be aired pursuant to t contains a clearly identifiable photograph a simultaneously displayed printed statem d that the candidate and/or the candidate ins a personal audio statement by the candidate has approved the broadcast.	or similar image of the candidate nent identifying the candidate, that 's authorized committee paid for the
Candidate/Authorized Committee/A	lgency	
Signature: JM & Hute		
Name: TIMSTHY GHAN.	'NON AURTON	
Date: 12 DE ( 2024		
ТО	BE COMPLETED BY STATION ON	ILY .
Ad submitted to Station? Yes	No Date ad received;	2-9-24
Note: Must have separate PB-19 For	ms for each version of the ad (i.e., for e	very ad with differing copy). 23
Federal candidate certification signed (ab		N/A
Rejected – provide reason:	not yet received to determine sponsor ID) omptly upload updated final form when cor	
Date and nature of follow-ups, if any (e.g.	., insufficient sponsor ID tag):	
Contract #:	Station Call Jostopa Comments	Date Received/Requested;
Est.#:	Station Location:	Run Start and End Dates:
use this space to document schedule of the course of the c	affic system print-out) or other documents in ime purchased, when spots actually aired, t will not upload the actual times spots aired information immediately should be placed	the rates charged and the classes of time i I until an invoice is generated, the name
	·	
	•	

See Older to proposed schedule and charges, s	<del>-</del>
1. TIMOTHY GHANNON BURTON	, hereby request station time as follows:
IDEIAILL CAMPIDATE TAPE	RAL CANDIDATE OR LOCAL CANDIDATE
ALL QUESTIONS/BLOCK	S MUST BE COMPLETED
Candidate name: Col Timothy Ghannon	Burton
Authorized committee:	
RUNTON FOR USSEMA	ITE
Agency requesting time (and contact information):	
N/A	
Candidate's political party: REVUBLICAN	
Office sought (no acronyms or abbreviations): $U S S E$	MATE (MISSISSIPPES)
Date of election: 12 MARC III 20 24	General Primary
Treasurer of candidate's authorized committee:	•
STACY STEP	
The undersigned represents that:	
(1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been fur	nished by (check one box below):
partie candidate listed above who is a legally qualified car	•
the authorized committee of the legally qualified candi	
(2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for b	
(3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policles, income and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates)	
THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISC IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.	RIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY
Candidate/Committee/Agency	Station Representative
Signature: Till Sh	Signature: ButhBallard.
Name: TIMOTHY GHANNON BUNTON	Name: Beth Ballard
Date of Request to Purchase Ad Time: 12 NEC2024	Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time: $\lambda$ - $9$ - $\lambda$ $+$

Federal Candidate Certification: The undersigned hereby certifies that the least on opposing candidate or, if it does, (2) for a duration of at least four seconds and the candidate approved the broadcast and broadcast or if radio programming, contain the office being sought and that the candidate approved the tradional contains the office being sought and that the candidate approved the office being sought and that the candidate can	contains a clearly identifiable photograph of a simultaneously displayed printed statement the candidate and/or the candidate's as a personal audio statement by the candidate.	or similar image of the candidate ent identifying the candidate, that sauthorized committee paid for the
Candidate/Authorized Committee/A	gency	
Signature: The back		
Name: TIMSTHY GHAN.	NON BURTON	
Date: 12 DE ( 2)24		
οτ	BE COMPLETED BY STATION ON	IY
Ad submitted to Station? Yes	No Date ad received:	2-9-24
Note: Must have separate PB-19 Forn	ns for each version of the ad (i.e., for e	very ad with differing copy).
Federal candidate certification signed (ab	ove): / Yes No	N/A
Rejected provide reason:	not yet received to determine sponsor ID) <sup>a</sup> omptly upload updated final form when cor	
Date and nature of follow-ups, if any (e.g.	., insufficient sponsor ID tag):	
Contract #:	Station Call Katters L. Notwork	Date Received/Requested:
Est. #:	Station Location:	Run Start and End Dates:
use this space to document schedule of t	affic system print-out) or other documents in ime purchased, when spots actually aired, will not upload the actual times spots aired information immediately should be placed	the rates charged and the classes of time. I until an invoice is generated, the name.
		•

### **SuperTalk Mississippi Network Radio Stations**

WXRZ-FM 94.3 Corinth, MS

WFTA-FM 101.9 Tupelo, MS

WTNM-FM 93.7 Oxford, MS

WKBB-FM 100.9 Starkville, MS

WTCD-FM 96.9 Greenwood, MS

WZKR-FM 103.3 Meridian, MS

WFMN-FM 97.3 Jackson, MS

WFMM-FM 97.3 Hattiesburg, MS

WLAU-FM 99.3 Laurel, MS

WRQO-FM 102.1 Brookhaven, MS

WMPK-FM 95.3 McComb, MS

WOSM-FM 103.1 Ocean Springs, MS

SuperTalk MS Media 6311 Ridgewood Road Jackson, Mississippi 39211

**DENNIS, MS 38838** 



Advertiser: COL BURTON FOR US SENATE

Order #: 2877628114268

Contract #: 28140

Date Entered: 02/09/2024

Last Modified: 02/09/2024

COL BURTON FOR US SENATE Last Modified: 02/09/2024
P O BOX 203 Product: POLITICAL ADVERTISING

Salesperson: Beth Ballard
Billing Cycle: Calendar Month

Estimate #:

Order Date Range: 02/12/2024 through 03/12/2024 (5 weeks)
Media Outlets: STN-FM

### **On-Air Schedule**

#	<u>Dates</u>	<b>Station</b>	Time/Program	Len	Мо	<u>Tu \</u>	<u>Ne</u>	<u>Th</u>	Fr	Sa	Su S	5/W	<u>Rate</u>	Qty	<u>Total</u>
1	02/12/24-03/01/24	STN-FM	06:00AM-09:00AM	60	2	2	2	2	2			10	202.00	30	6,060.00
2	02/12/24-03/01/24	STN-FM	10:00AM-01:00PM	60	2	2	2	2	2			10	202.00	30	6,060.00
3	03/04/24-03/08/24	STN-FM	06:00AM-09:00AM	60	2	2	2	2	2			10	202.00	10	2,020.00
4	03/04/24-03/08/24	STN-FM	10:00AM-01:00PM	60	2	2	2	2	2			10	202.00	10	2,020.00
5	03/11/24-03/12/24	STN-FM	06:00AM-09:00AM	60	2	2						4	202.00	4	808.00
6	03/11/24-03/12/24	STN-FM	10:00AM-01:00PM	60	2	2						4	202.00	4	808.00

### **Station Totals**

<u>Station</u>	On-Air Count	<b>Digital Count</b>	Web Count	Other Count	<b>Gross Billing</b>	Net Billing
STN-FM	88	0	0	0	\$17,776.00	\$17,776.00
Totals	88	0	0	0	\$17,776.00	\$17,776.00

Total Charges: \$17,776.00 Total Net: \$17,776.00

Projected Billing By Calendar Month Month					
<u>Month</u>	<u>Year</u>	Gross Billing	Net Billing		
February	2024	\$11,312.00	\$11,312.00		
March	2024	\$6,464.00	\$6,464.00		
Totals		\$17,776.00	\$17,776.00		

Accepted for SuperTalk MS Media		Accepted for advertiser OR agency as agent for the advertiser	
Name	Title	Name	Title